
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

25.75"

30.25"

26"

62"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 8lb

AGED BRASS (AGB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

G25 • 4 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 34" x 26" x 8"

Carton 1 Weight: 13lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

For lighting that will make you smile, Flora fits the bill. White, glossy ceramic baubles accentuate the light fixtures for a monochromatic
moment that is sleek yet sweet. Our favorite design in the suite? The Flora Flush Mount. Sophisticated enough for an entryway yet
charming enough for a children's room.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

FLORA
H471804-AGB
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